
Registrant List
Webinar Topic Fresno Station Early Works Pre-Bid Meeting
Date and Time 12/18/2025 9:00 AM Pacific Time

First Name Last Name Email City Industry Organization Registering as a potential
Adriana Moreno adriana.moreno@geostructuralengineering.com Pleasant Hill Other Geostructural Engineering Inc Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Aleksandra Dimovski aleksandra.dimovski@vmapr.com Claremont Advertising/Marketing/PR VMA Communicaions Inc. Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Alex Engelke alexander.engelke@hatch.com Chicago Consulting Hatch Ltd Prime Consultant, Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Andre Hawks andre.hawks@geostructuralengineering.com Pleasant Hill Consulting Geostructural Engineering Inc Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Anthony Alviso alvisoanthony@aol.com Wildomar Other ProWest Constructors Prime Consultant
Ashley Varni avarni@smithemery.com Hanford Consulting Smith Emery Subconsultant
Beto Gastelum humbertogastelum3@yahoo.com Kerman Other CR Industries Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Brandie Metcalf bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com Irvine Other UltraSystems Environmental, Inc. Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Chad Johnson cjohnson@cnfplumbingandunderground.com Bakersfield Other CNF Plumbing and Underground LLC dba CNF Plumbing Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Chelsea Dickerson chelsea.dickerson@vmapr.com Claremont Consulting VMA Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Chenoa Tran chenoa.tran@geostructuralengineering.com Pleasant Hill Other GeoStructural Engineering Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Chris Kay c.kay@conveyinc.com Emeryville Advertising/Marketing/PR Convey, Inc. Prime Consultant, Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Clifton Wahlberg clifton@americanrock.com Fresno Transportation & Distribution Texture Specialties Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Clint Ward c.ward@gma-intl.com Elk Grove Transportation & Distribution GMA International Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Dalia Demian Dalia.demian@dot.ca.gov Sacramento Government - State & Local Caltrans Office of Civil Rights Other
Damon Neill dneill@pacrimengineering.com Orange Consulting PacRim Engineering, Inc. Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Subconsultant
Daniel Van Groningen daniel@riseutility.com Clovis Energy, Chemical, Utilities Rise Utility Construction, Inc Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Dillon Tannler dtannler@hmmh.com Brea Consulting HMMH Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Edgar Elizondo eelizondo@sapphosenvironmental.com Pasadena Other Sapphos Environmental, Inc. Subconsultant
Edward Valverde edwardv@valverdeconst.com Los Angeles Energy, Chemical, Utilities Valverde Construction, Inc. Other
Eric Martin GCI@GRUMPYSCONCRETE.COM Fresno Other Grumpys Concrete, Inc. Prime Consultant, Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Farokh Mehr Mehrnaz@wbecsp.com Santa Clara Manufacturing WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.com Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Isaiah Campos crwelldrilling.isa@gmail.com Kerman Other CR Industries Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Subconsultant
Ivan Garcia garc0804@comcast.net Fresno Telecommunications GRIFF Communications Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Prime Consultant
Jan Minami jan@chinatownfresno.org Fresno Other Chinatown Fresno Foundation Subconsultant
Javier Garcia javier.garcia@terrawestconstruction.com Clovis Other Terra West Construction, Inc. Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Jesus Avitia jesus@insightenginc.com Fresno Consulting Insight Engineering Inc. Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Jia Hao Wu jiahao.wu@wssolutios.us Dublin Consulting W & S Solutions Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Joel Trejo Uribe joel.trejo@ferrotrax.com Los Angeles Consulting Ferrotrax.com Small Business, DBE, DVBE
John Zaragoza jzaragoza@knightsservices.com Fresno Other Knight's Site Services Other
Jon Hart jhart@birdi-inc.com South Pasadena Other Birdi Systems Prime Consultant, Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Ken Casey kcasey@hdrinc.com Orinda Consulting HDR Engineering, Inc. Other
krisann vaughn krisann@bedrockeng.com Madera Other Bedrock Engineering Prime Consultant, Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Laurie Hopelian laurie@achieveng.com Fresno Other Achievement Engineering Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Luis Rosas luis.rosas@geostructuralengineering.com Pleasant Hill Consulting Geostructural Engineering Inc Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Majid Sarraf majid.sarraf@schwabeng.com Aliso Viejo Consulting Schawab engineering Inc Subconsultant
Matt Hall fresno.estimating@gcinc.com Fresno Other Granite Construction Company Other
McKay Banks mbanks@eps-doublet.com Aurora Manufacturing eps-DOUBLET Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Natasha Cargill ncargill@mckinc.net Long Beach Other MCK Americas Inc. Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Prime Consultant, Subconsultant
Nels Sorensen sorensen.nels@gmail.com Los Banos Retail Sorensen's Ace hardware Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Nitant Sethi nitant@gmail.com Danville Consulting Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Paul Halajian paulh@halajianarch.com Fresno Other Paul Halajian Architects Prime Consultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Pete Varma pvarma@intralineinc.com Oakland Support Outsourcing Intraline, Inc Subconsultant, Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Phil Nguyen phil.nguyen@ghd.com Sacramento Consulting GHD Inc Subconsultant
PHYU PHYU Win phyuw@valverdeconst.com Santa Fe Springs Other Valverde Construction Inc Small Business, DBE, DVBE
Sam Barjoud sambarjoud@gmail.com Glendora, Transportation & Distribution ABA Global Inc. Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Subconsultant
Samuel Hopstone shopstone@elderflower.llc Fresno Consulting Elderflower LLC Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Subconsultant
Stephen Hamett shamett@harrisconstruction.com Fresno Consulting Harris Construction Prime Consultant
Steven Koenig steven.k@cfstransportation.com Santa Fe Springs Transportation & Distribution Celestial Freight Solutions, Inc. Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Subconsultant
Tony Valdez tvaldez@vg-builders.com Fresno Consulting V&G Builders, Inc Small Business, DBE, DVBE, Subconsultant
Tony Valdez tvaldez@vg-builders.com
Vivek Naik vivekn@v3constructioninc.com Santa Fe Springs Other V3 Construction Inc Small Business, DBE, DVBE
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